269
RANGES
WRN / WSRN
WER
WCR / WCUBJ
50-250mm
75-300mm
100-400mm

(mm) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
50 - - - - - - BZMM50WSRN 20 24 6.4 50
65 - - - - - - BZMH65WSRN 35 40 12 100
75 - - - - - - BZMH75WSRN 35 40 12 130
80
BZML80WRNRB 34 40 12 100 BZMH80WSRN 35 40 12 150
- - - - - - BZMH80WSRNRB 35 40 12 150
- - - - - - BZMH80WSRNBJM8 35 41 8 150
100
BZMM100WRN 36 40 12 160 BZMM100WSRN 36 40 12 200
BZMM100WRNRB 36 40 12 160 BZMM100WSRNRB 36 40 12 200
BZMH100WRNRB 36 50 15 200 BZMM100WSRNBJM8 36 41 8 200
BZH100WRN15 38 48 15 250 BZH100WSRNRB15 36 49 15 200
BZH100WRNRB15 38 48 15 250 BZH100WSRNBJM10 36 50 10 200
- - - - - - BZH100WSRNBJM12 50 63 12 275
125
BZMH125WRN 36 45 15 200 BZMH125WSRNRB 36 45 15 250
BZMH125WRNRB 36 45 15 200 BZMH125WSRNBJM10 36 45 10 250
BZHL125WRNRB15 36 51 15 200 BZH125WSRNRB15 36 49 15 250
BZH125WRNRB15 40 50 15 250 BZH125WSRNBJM10 36 50 10 250
- - - - - - BZH125WSRNBJM12 50 60 12 275
150 BZH150WRNRB 50 60 20 300 BZMH150WSRNRB 40 50 20 300
- - - - - - BZMH150WSRNBJM10 40 50 10 300
160 BZH160WRNRB 50 60 20 300 BZH160WSRNRB 50 60 20 400
BZH160WRNBJM20 50 60 20 300 BZH160WSRNBJM20 50 60 20 400
200 BZH200WRNRB 50 60 20 400 BZH200WSRNRB 50 60 20 500
BZH200WRNBJM20 50 60 20 400 BZH200WSRNBJM20 50 60 20 500
250 BZH250WRNRB 50 60 25 500 - - - - - -
BZH250WRNBJM25 60 60 25 500 - - - - - -
50-250mm50-500kg
ELASTIC RUBBER
WRN / WSRN SERIES
Wheel Retainers
Axle Diameter
(mm)
8 WRDM8
10 WRDM10
12 WRDM12
15 WRDM15
20 WRDM20
25 WRDM25
*PAH-free rubber to conform to EU-directive 2005/69/EC
Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk
271
65 Shore A

(mm) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
80 BZMM80WSTPRBJM8 32 42 8 90 BZMH80WSRNGRB 35 40 12 150
- - - - - - BZMH80WSRNGBJM8 35 41 8 150
100
BZMM100WSTPRBJM8 32 42 8 100 BZMM100WSRNGRB 36 40 12 200
- - - - - - BZMM100WSRNGBJM8 36 41 8 200
- - - - - - BZH100WSRNGRB15 36 49 15 200
- - - - - - BZH100WSRNGBJM10 36 50 10 200
125
BZMM125WSTPRBJM10 32 42 10 120 BZMH125WSRNGRB 36 45 15 250
BZMH125WSTPRBJM10 40 47 10 150 BZMH125WSRNGBJM10 36 45 10 250
- - - - - - BZH125WSRNGRB15 36 49 15 250
- - - - - - BZH125WSRNGBJM10 36 50 10 250
150 - - - - - - BZMH150WSRNGRB 40 50 20 300
- - - - - - BZMH150WSRNGBJM15 40 50 15 300
160 BZH160WSTPRBJM12 40 63 12 200 BZH160WSRNGRB 50 60 20 400
- - - - - - BZH160WSRNGBJM20 50 60 20 400
200 BZH200WSTPRBJM12 40 63 12 220 BZH200WSRNGRB 50 60 20 500
- - - - - - BZH200WSRNGBJM20 50 60 20 500
80-200mm90-500kg
ELASTIC RUBBER WSTPR /
WSRNG SERIES
Wheel Retainers

Bore
(mm)
Load 4kph
(kg)
Load 10kph
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load 4kph
(kg)
Load 10kph
(kg)
75 BZM75WERBJM12 32 29 12 125 50 - - - - - -
80 BZH80WERBJM15 40 40 15 180 72 BZH80WERGBJM15 40 40 15 180 72
100 BZH100WERBJM15 40 40 15 200 80 BZH100WERGBJM15 40 40 15 200 80
BZXH100WERBJM15 50 60 15 250 100 - - - - - -
125 BZH125WERBJM15 40 45 15 250 100 BZH125WERGBJM15 40 45 15 250 100
BZH125WERBJM20 50 60 20 270 108 - - - - - - -
150 BZH150WERBJM15 40 50 15 300 120 - - - - - - -
BZH150WERBJM20 50 60 20 350 140 - - - - - - -
160 BZH160WERBJM20 50 60 20 400 160 BZH160WERGBJM20 50 60 20 400 160
180 BZH180WERBJM20 50 60 20 450 180 - - - - - -
200 BZH200WERBJM20 50 60 20 500 200 BZH200WERGBJM20 50 60 20 500 200
250 BZH250WERBJM20 50 60 20 650 260 - - - - - - -
BZXH250WERBJM25 75 83 25 750 300 - - - - - - -
300 BZH300WERBJM30 75 83 30 800 320 - - - - - - -
75-300mm50-800kg
ELASTIC RUBBER
WER SERIES
Wheel Retainers

Bore
(mm)
Load 4kph
(kg)
Load 10kph
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load 4kph
(kg)
Load 10kph
(kg)
100 BZH100WSRERBJM15 40 40 15 150 60 BZH100WSRERGBJM15 40 40 15 150 60
125 BZH125WSRERBJM15 40 40 15 200 80 BZH125WSRERGBJM15 40 40 15 200 80
150 BZH150WSRERBJM20 47 45 20 270 108 BZH150WSRERGBJM20 47 45 20 270 108
160 BZH160WSRERBJM20 50 60 20 250 100 BZH160WSRERGBJM20 50 60 20 250 100
200 BZH200WSRERBJM20 50 60 20 380 152 BZH200WSRERGBJM20 50 60 20 380 152
250 BZH250WSRERBJM20 50 60 20 500 200 BZH250WSRERGBJM20 50 60 20 500 200
Wheel Retainers
Axle Diameter
(mm)
15 WRDM15

(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load 4kph
(kg)
Load 20kph
(kg)
100
BZMH100WCRBJM20 38 45 20 160 - - - - - - -
BZH100WCRBJM20 50 60 20 210 - - - - - - -
125
BZMH125WCRBJM20 38 45 20 190 - - - - - - -
BZH125WCRBJM20 50 60 20 300 - - - - - - -
150
BZMH150WCRBJM20 50 50 20 300 BZH150WCUBJM20 50 60 20 400 140
BZH150WCRM20 50 60 20 350 - - - - - - -
BZH150WCRBJM20 50 60 20 350 - - - - - - -
200
BZMH200WCRBJM20 50 50 20 370 BZHL200WCUBJM20 50 60 20 500 175
BZHL200WCRM20 50 60 20 450 BZH200WCUBJM25 75 83 25 650 228
BZHL200WCRBJM20 50 60 20 450 - - - - - - -
BZH200WCRBJM25 60 60 25 600 - - - - - - -
250
BZHL250WCRBJM25 50 60 25 500 BZHL250WCUBJM25 50 60 25 550 190
BZXXH250WCRBJM30 100 108 30 1020 BZH250WCUBM25 75 83 25 800 280
300 - - - - - - BZH300WCUBJM25 75 83 25 850 300
100-300mm140-1020kg
ELASTIC RUBBER WCR /
WCUBJ SERIES
SPEED WHEELS